
SPRINGFIELD AREA HOME BUILDERS ASSOCIATIONSPRINGFIELD AREA HOME BUILDERS ASSOCIATION

LEGOLEGO  CONTEST!CONTEST!

DON’T MISS YOUR CHANCE TO DON’T MISS YOUR CHANCE TO 
BE A PROMINENT PART OF THEBE A PROMINENT PART OF THE  

SPONSORSHIPS ARE NOW AVAILABLE!SPONSORSHIPS ARE NOW AVAILABLE!

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES
Refreshment Sponsor – $150Refreshment Sponsor – $150
Your company’s logo will be displayed on the Your company’s logo will be displayed on the 

snack table that will offer refreshments to snack table that will offer refreshments to 

all of the participants.  You logo will also be all of the participants.  You logo will also be 

displayed on signage at the event.displayed on signage at the event.

Prize Sponsor - $200Prize Sponsor - $200
Your company’s logo will be included on each Your company’s logo will be included on each 

individual prize, as well as all certificates individual prize, as well as all certificates 
of participation that every participant will of participation that every participant will 

receive. Your logo will also be displayed on receive. Your logo will also be displayed on 

signage at the event.signage at the event.

Bucket Sponsor - $150Bucket Sponsor - $150
Your company’s logo will be displayed on Your company’s logo will be displayed on 

every Legoevery Lego®® Bucket recognizing you as  Bucket recognizing you as 

a “Bucket Sponsor”. (A Legoa “Bucket Sponsor”. (A Lego®® Bucket is  Bucket is 

provided to each child to use during the provided to each child to use during the 

contest). Your logo will also be displayed on contest). Your logo will also be displayed on 

signage at the event.signage at the event.

www .Builderevents .comwww .Builderevents .com

Age CategoriesAge Categories
5-8 & 9-125-8 & 9-12

Prizes will be Awarded!Prizes will be Awarded!

DETAILS

Children under 12 are free to attend the Home Expo. Children under 12 are free to attend the Home Expo. 
Adults must pay for entrance into the Home Expo and Adults must pay for entrance into the Home Expo and 
provide adult supervision during the Legoprovide adult supervision during the Lego®® contest. contest.

Free to Participate!Free to Participate!

Lego  Kits will be ProvidedLego  Kits will be Provided

Multiple contests this 

year due to popular demand!

Saturday, Feb 5th

2 Events: 1pm and 4pm

Sunday, Feb 6th

2 Events: 11am and 2pm

Registration begins

30 minutes prior to 

the start of event

Company Name: ____________________________________________ Name of Sponsorship: _______________________________________

Phone: ___________________________________________________ Contact: _________________________________________________

Total Amount Due: $ _________  Payment Method:  * Check    * Credit Card

Visa or MasterCard #:________________________________________ Exp. Date: ____________VIC: ____________

Signature __________________________________________________________________________________________________________

®®

®®

PHONE: (217) 698-4941PHONE: (217) 698-4941

FAX: (217) 698-4942FAX: (217) 698-4942

Event Sponsor - $500Event Sponsor - $500
Your company’s logo will be prominently Your company’s logo will be prominently 

displayed for all to see at the event. Your displayed for all to see at the event. Your 

logo will also be included on all the Legologo will also be included on all the Lego® ® 

competition promotions, including the competition promotions, including the 

Home Expo Guide that is inserted in the Home Expo Guide that is inserted in the 

SJR.SJR.

EXPO
2022


